
GENDER AGE

ASSESMENT 
OF THE CREATIVE 
AND ECONOMICS 
ENVIRONMENT 
OF ARTISTS, 
2024
dr. Rusnė Kregždaitė, 
dr. Kristina Mažeikaitė, 
Karolina Šulskutė

POPULATION
OF LITHUANIAN 
ARTISTS
2024

FIELD

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000

                1105

21

  203

                          1686

     322

         620

             893

 141

   257

         597

 93

      424

       480

 134

                            1826

37

          652

                               1991

       483

                         1670

                                                                                                      6460

 161

       489

           759

 99

                          1664

        558

0

In total 16849
artists
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Architecture

Circus

Design

Visual Arts

Photography

Literature

Music

Dance

Interdisciplinary Arts

Theatre

Journalism

Cinema

Etnic Culture
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